☐ County Court ☐ District Court	DATE FILED: February 15, 2024 11:57 AM	И	
Boulder County, State of Colorado			
1777 Sixth Street,			
Boulder, CO 80302			
PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF COLORADO			
V.			
AHMAD AL ALIWI ALISSA			
AKA:			
Defendant	A GOVERN VIGT OVER V	\blacktriangle	
	COURT USE ONLY		
Michael T. Dougherty, District Attorney			
Michael T. Dougherty, District Attorney	Case No.		
Boulder County Justice Center	D0072021CR000497		
1777 Sixth Street			
Boulder, CO 80302	Div: 13		
Phone Number: (303) 441-3700			
FAX Number: (303) 441-4703	Ctrm:		
Attorney Reg. 41831			
NOTICE OF TRANSMITTAL			

The People, through District Attorney MICHAEL T. DOUGHERTY, respectfully submit the following notice:

Collateral materials in this matter were transmitted by this office pursuant to C.R.S. §16-8.5-105(1)(a)(II). Please see attached affidavit of transmittal.

Respectfully submitted,

MICHAEL T. DOUGHERTY District Attorney

By: /s/ Michael T. Dougherty

Michael T. Dougherty District Attorney Registration No. 41831

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the foregoing NOTICE OF TRANSMITTAL was served on February 15, 2024 via
First Class U.S. Mail, postage pre-paid
Hand Delivery
Properly addressed to the following:
Kathryn Herold 2555 55th Street Ste. D-200 Boulder, CO 80301 kathryn.herold@coloradodefenders.us
Samuel Dunn 2555 55th Street Suite 200 Boulder, CO 80301 samuel.dunn@coloradodefenders.us
/s/ Míchelle Wells

^{*}Original signatures on file at Boulder District Attorney's Office.

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

On this date I, Michelle Wells, transmitted the below listed discovery in (People v. Ahmad Al Aliwi Alissa D0072021CR000497) to Dr. Lamoureux via FedEx in accordance with C.R.S. §16-8.5-105(1)(a)(II).

/s/ Michelle Wells Date: February 15, 2024